Product Data Sheet: MAXI MV Clamps ~peHN—

Q MAMVK 8.16 15.25 STTZN (308 041)

Figure without obligation

Arrangement: H = ﬂ

Type
Part No.

Material of clamp

Clamping range Rd

Material thickness

Screw

Material of screw

Lightning current carrying capability (10/350 ps)
Standard

Short-circuit current (AC 50 Hz / DC) (1 s; < 300 °C)
Weight

Customs tariff number (Comb. Nomenclature EU)
Stock No.

GTIN

PU

MAMVK 8.16 15.25 STTZN
308 041
St/tZn

8-16 / 15-25 mm
3.0/2.0 mm
T® M12 x 65 mm
St/tZn
)

EN 62561-1
6.2 KA
4719
85359000
5999-12-362-1557
4013364056411
20 pc(s)

* For exact assignment see test certificate.

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology,

dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.
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v, ©: Tested : New [1I: Discontinued Model H: cross connector =: parallel connector =: longitudinal connector !!: T connector
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5. clamp for parallel connector . clamp for T connector . pipe clamp for parallel connector = pipe clamp for T connector Page 1/1

H: bridging component : equipotential bonding bar



